Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Pink City Expressway Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 8-5-2024

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Sl. Name of Name of Employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of  |Amount of Remarks, if any
No. authorised Date of receipt | Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim [Whether % of voting contingent claim mutual dues, claim under |[claim not a
representative, if admitted related share in CoC that may be set-off verification  |dmitted
any party?
1 MV Ravi Kant Vij 1,81,731.00 1,81,731.00
2 Pradeep Singh 2,01,923.00 2,01,923.00
3 Col Vinod Kumar Batra 5,07,692.00 5,07,692.00
4 Rahul 1,50,000.00 1,50,000.00
5 Thi ih Gopala Krishna 7,93,269.00 7,93,269.00

Total

18,34,615.00

18,34,615.00




